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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ  V  V  1  1  1  0 0.333 -8 11 6

ПРУСАКОВА Екатерина БРЯ  2  V  0  0  V  0 0.333 -7 10 5

ЩЕЛОКОВА Анна МОО  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7

КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 20 23 1

ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ  V  V  V  0  2  1 0.500 3 15 4

ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС  V  2  V  1  V V2 0.667 5 17 3

ДУБИАНИ Мария РОС  V V3  V  1 V3  1 0.667 10 16 2

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС  2 V3 V  2  0  0 0.333 -9 11 5

РАЗМАХАЕВА Мария МОО  V  V  V  0  0  0 0.500 -3 12 4

СИДОРОВА Екатерина ЯРО  1  0  V  1  0  0 0.167 -15 6 6

БАРАБАНОВА Полина КУР  3  1  2  1  0  2 0.000 -15 9 7

НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ  V  V  V  V  1  1 0.667 7 18 3

ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ  V  V  V  V V3  3 0.833 17 22 2

БАРСУКОВА Мария СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТРЕНИНА Любовь КУР  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 23 1

ПУНЬКО Анна РОС  1  1  V  V  2  V 0.500 2 16 5

ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 22 2

ГУДКОВА Стефания МОС  1  1  2  0  1  V 0.167 -14 9 6

ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СПБ  3  2  1  V  V  V 0.500 5 18 4

АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ  2 V3  V  V  1  V 0.667 5 18 3

КУБАЙЧУК Кристина ВРЖ  0  0  0  3  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕСТАЕВА Сабина АЛА  1  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 19 3

КОМАРОВА Елена МОС  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 20 2

КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР  V V1  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 21 1

УСТИМЕНКО Хава РОС  2  1  0  1  2  0 0.000 -18 6 7

ВЛАСОВА Анастасия ТВЕ  0  0  0  V  V  0 0.333 -12 8 6

СУББОТИНА Анна СПБ  1  1  0  V  3  V 0.333 -6 13 4

РЫЖЕНКОВА Варвара МОО  0  1  0  V  V  1 0.333 -6 10 5

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МУСТАКОВА Азалия БАШ  V  1  V  V  1  0 0.500 -2 14 4

АВДЕЕВА Антонина СПБ  1  0  1  V  1  0 0.167 -13 7 6

ЛЕВЧУК Милана СМО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР  3  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 4 19 3

ЛЯПУНОВА Анастасия ТВЕ  0  0  0  2  V  0 0.167 -17 6 7

ГОПОВА Варвара МОС  V  V  1  3  3  2 0.333 0 17 5

БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ  V  V  1  1  V V3 0.667 7 17 2
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария КУР  0  3  1  V  1  V 0.333 -8 13 6

НАЗАРИНА Дарья СПБ  V  1  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 19 2

НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.667 6 20 3

ДУДКО Владислава МОС  V  0  1  0  0  3 0.167 -13 8 7

ОШИТКОВА София НИЖ  3  3  1  V  0  V 0.333 -3 15 4

ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ФЁДОРОВА Софья БАШ  2  1  V  V  2  2 0.333 -7 15 5

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 9 21 2

ДОЙНИКОВА Ксения ЯРО  0  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 1 16 3

МИНЯЗОВА Татьяна МОО  2  2  1  2  0  1 0.000 -16 8 7

НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС  1  0  V  0  1  1 0.167 -14 7 6

ВОЛОДИНА Дарья БРЯ  2  2  V  V  0  0 0.333 -6 12 5

ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ  3  3  V  V  V  1 0.500 5 19 4

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ОШНОКОВА Илона МОС  2  0  V  0  2  3 0.167 -11 11 6

ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клара РОС  V  3  V  V V2 V 0.833 13 21 1

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Анна СПБ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 10 20 3

КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара МОС  2  0  0  2  V  0 0.167 -15 8 7

КУМОВА Дарья ВРЖ  V  1  V  V V3V3 0.833 11 19 2

ГОРОХОВА Злата МОО  V  0  3  3  0  3 0.167 -6 13 5

АГАПОВА Елизавета КУР  V  1  0  V  2  V 0.500 -2 15 4

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР  0  1  V  3  V  2 0.333 -6 14 5

РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС  3  V  2  3  V  0 0.333 0 16 4

КРИШТАЛЬ Милана СПБ  0  2  V  2  V  1 0.333 -7 13 6

МЕНЬШОВА Валерия НИЖ  2  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 4 20 3

ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО  0  2  0  2  0  1 0.000 -19 5 7

САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ  3  V V3 V  V  V 0.833 12 22 2

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШАРКОВА София СПБ  V  V  0  3  1  0 0.333 -8 12 6

ЕГОРИКОВА Мария МОО  2  3  0  1  0  1 0.000 -17 7 7

ТИХОНОВА Василиса МОС  2  V  V  1  1  3 0.333 -7 15 5

ГАВШИНА Валентина СПБ  V  V  3  2  3  2 0.333 2 18 4

БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

НИКУЛИНА Дарина КРА  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 10 21 2

ДВОРЕЦКАЯ Ева СМО  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.667 5 19 3
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
РОМЕНСКАЯ Елизавета МОС  V  2  1  0  1 0.200 -11 8 5

ГУКАСЯН Арина МОС  3  0  0  1  3 0.000 -13 7 6

МАКИЕВА Диана АЛА  V  V  1  0  0 0.400 -5 9 4

ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 10 16 2

КАРПЕНКО София РОС  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 14 19 1

ХОДУНОВА Аида СПБ  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 5 16 3

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕЗБАБИЧЕВА Диана СПБ  2  1  1  0  1  0 0.000 -19 5 7

МАРГИЕВА Николь АЛА  V  0  3  0  0  2 0.167 -13 9 6

УСКОВА Алиса МОС  V  V  V  1  1  V 0.667 4 18 2

УРАКОВА Софья СПБ  V  V  3  1  V  3 0.500 0 19 5

ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

НАУМЧЕНКОВА Ульяна КУР  V  V  V  3  0  3 0.500 4 18 4

ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС  V  V  2  V  0  V 0.667 2 18 3

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НАФИКОВА Мария МОС  2  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 5 18 3

ПЕКТУРНО Софья РОС  V  3  0  3  V  1 0.333 -4 15 6

СТАРЦЕВА Анастасия БАШ  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 6 20 2

СЕРЯПОВА Виктория МОС V3 V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 23 1

ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана КУР  1  V  0  3  V  V 0.500 -1 16 4

БОЯРИНЦЕВА Виталия ВРЖ  0  1  0  1  2  0 0.000 -20 4 7

ГАНЗЕНКО Маргарита СПБ  2  V  3  1  0  V 0.333 -3 14 5

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АМЕЛИКОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  0  3  V  1 0.500 1 16 4

СОНДЫКОВА Вероника МОО  2  2  V  1  V  1 0.333 -3 14 5

МЕНЬШИКОВА Екатерина РОС  1  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 0 18 2

СЕРГЕЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  0  2  0  V  2 0.333 -3 12 6

КОСИНОВА Агата КУР  V  V  3 V2  3  1 0.500 1 17 3

САРВИЛИНА Арина ВРЖ  0  1  3  1  V  0 0.167 -14 9 7

АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МУРАШКО Купава МОС  3  3  V  0  1  0 0.167 -12 11 7

КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО  V  V  3  1  2  2 0.333 -3 16 4

ЛУЗГАНОВА Елизавета БРЯ  V  1  V  0  2  2 0.333 -7 13 5

ПЕТРЕНЕВА Вероника МОС  3  V  1  1 V3 1 0.333 -8 13 6

ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 14 21 2

ШУМСКАЯ Надежда КУР  V V3  V  2  1  1 0.500 -1 15 3

МАЛАХОВА Виктория БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
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Группа No 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХАЙРУЛЛОВА Арина МОС V3  3  0  0  0  0 0.167 -16 6 7

ИЛЛАРИОНОВА Вера МОО  2  V  0  0  1  0 0.167 -11 7 5

КОВЯЗИНА Полина КУР  V  0  1  0  1  0 0.167 -15 6 6

КРИВЕНЦЕВА Александра МОС  V V3 V2  0  0  0 0.500 -4 9 4

ДОГАН Саида ТАТ  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.667 12 20 3

ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 15 22 2

САФИНА Дарья БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

Группа No 17

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТИХОНОВА Софья МОС  0  3  V  0  1  V 0.333 -8 12 6

ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

СТРЕЛЬНИКОВА Кира КУР  V  0  2  1  2  2 0.167 -12 11 7

БЕЛЯКОВА Арина МОС  1  3  V  2  2  V 0.333 -4 16 4

ЛЁШИНА Юлиана СМО  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 21 2

САИДОВА Виктория СПБ  V  0  V  V  3  3 0.500 1 18 3

ШАРМАНОВА Алина ЯРО  3  0  V  2  3  V 0.333 -5 16 5

Группа No 18

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАЛУГИНА Юлия МОС  0  1  1  0  0  V 0.167 -17 6 7

ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  V  0  V  V  1 0.667 6 17 2

АНТОНОВА Александра СПБ  V  1  0  V  1  1 0.333 -5 11 6

ЗУБАРЕВА Мария МОС  V  V V1  V  V  1 0.833 15 18 1

РУССКИХ Алена КУР  V  1  2  0  2  V 0.333 -5 13 5

ДЗАХОВА Виолетта АЛА  V  1  V  0  V  V 0.667 3 17 3

ВЫСОТИНА Полина БАШ  3  V  V V2  2  3 0.500 3 18 4

Группа No 19

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АГАШКОВА Жанна СПБ V3  V  2  V  2  V 0.667 8 19 2

ПРАВДИВЦЕВА Татьяна КУР  2  1  V  2  1 V2 0.333 -3 12 5

ДЕЛЬНОВА Елизавета МОО  0 V3  2  1  0  2 0.167 -13 8 7

БУКЕВИЧ Мария СПБ  V  1  V  2  1  V 0.500 -2 16 4

МАТВЕЕВА Александра СМО  1 V3  V  V  0  V 0.667 0 16 3

УСМАНОВА Малика ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

КОСТЮХИНА Ангелина МОС  0  1  V  2  3  2 0.167 -8 12 6

Группа No 20

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДЕНИСОВА Екатерина МОС  X  0  V  0  1  3 0.200 -10 8 5

БАБАЕВА Софья МОО  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

МИХАЙЛОВА Валерия СПБ  V  X  V  V  1  V 0.800 11 17 1

НЕСТЁРКИНА Ксения МОС  2  X  0  0  0  1 0.000 -17 3 6

МАРГИЕВА Милана КРА  V  X  0  V  0  V 0.600 4 12 3

КНЯЗЕВА Виктория КУР  V  X  V  V  V  0 0.800 10 16 2

ПРОХОРОВА Алена РОС  V  X  2  V  0  V 0.600 2 14 4

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2021-04-13 14:19



Межрегиональный турнир памяти МС А.Б. Кирилловой (2007-2008 г.р.)

г. Курск
13 апреля 2021 г.

девушки 2007-2008 г.р.

Группы, тур № 1

страница 5/6

Группа No 21

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СМИРНОВА Алёна СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  1 0.667 3 19 3

ТИМИНА Анна МОО  0  0  2  V  V  2 0.333 -4 12 5

КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Мариам КУР  3  V  2  V  V  0 0.500 4 17 4

КОРОЛЕВА Арина СПБ  V  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 14 23 1

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Татьяна ТВЕ  2  0  0  1  V  0 0.167 -15 7 7

АФАНАСЕНКОВА Наталья МОС  3  0  2  1  2 V3 0.167 -11 11 6

САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ  V  V  V  1  V  2 0.667 9 19 2

Группа No 22

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НИКОНОРОВА Вероника СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 10 21 2

АНАЩЕНКОВА Ангелина КУР  1  2  V  3  V  1 0.333 -6 15 6

БРЕЕВА Ульяна МОС  3  V  2  3  V  1 0.333 -3 17 5

КУДРЯКОВА Виктория СПБ  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 22 3

ГУЗУТАЕВА Амина АЛА  0  V  V  3  V  1 0.500 -5 16 4

КРАСНОВА Милана ТАТ  0  2  2  0  3  1 0.000 -16 8 7

ИВАНОВА Софья БАШ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 12 21 1

Группа No 23

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОНЬКОВА Лия СПБ  2  0  2  2  0  1 0.000 -16 7 7

НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС V3  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 21 2

ФИДИРКО Анна КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

МИТЮКОВА Александра СПБ  V  2  0  2  3  1 0.167 -9 12 6

БРАНЧАЕВА Амира САР  V  3  3 V3  1  1 0.333 -5 15 5

МАГОМЕДОВА Амина МОО  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 6 21 3

СЕМЕНЧЕНКО Евгения МОС  V  1  0  V  V  3 0.500 1 16 4

Группа No 24

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПАВЛОВА Ирина СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  3 0.667 7 21 4

БИТАРОВА Дана АЛА  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

КУЗНЕЦОВА Татьяна САР  1  V  V  0  0  1 0.333 -9 10 6

АНДРЕЕВА Дарья СПБ  V  V  3  0  0  1 0.333 -6 12 5

ИМАЕВА Дана БАШ  2  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 11 21 2

ЗОЛОТОВА Анна МОС  3  V  V  V  2 V3 0.667 10 20 3

ИВАНОВА Доминика КУР  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 22 1

Группа No 25

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ФРОЛОВА Таисия ЯРО  V V3  1  V  V 0.800 7 16 2

СОКОЛОВА Диана ТВЕ  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6

КЛИМОВА Елена МОС  2  V  0  V  V 0.600 3 14 3

БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

ПРОКАЗИНА Варвара ВРЖ  1  V  1  2  0 0.200 -8 8 5

БАБКИНА Анна КУР  1  V  3  0  V 0.400 0 12 4
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Группа No 26

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАРАЕВА Елизавета МОС  V  2  V  V  0 0.600 2 14 3

ШВАРЦМАН Софья МОО  3  0  2  V  2 0.200 -7 11 5

ФИРСОВА София СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

ЮННИКОВА Анна КУР  0  V  2  V  0 0.400 -4 10 4

ЧУЕВА Виктория САР  1  2  0  0  0 0.000 -17 3 6

БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 13 19 2

Группа No 27

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СМИРНОВА Дарья СПБ  0  0  1  V  V 0.400 -6 9 5

НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ  V V3  1  V  V 0.800 9 16 1

КРИВОШЕЕВА Кира МОО  V  1 V3  V  V 0.800 9 16 1

СИДОРОВА Виолета РОС  V  V  1  V  2 0.600 5 15 3

МЕЛЬНИКОВА Софья МОС  0  0  0  1  3 0.000 -16 4 6

МИЩЕНКО Полина КУР  3  2  3  V  V 0.400 -1 16 4
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1 ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО 1.000 22 24 квалифицированных
2 ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
2 ЛЕВЧУК Милана СМО 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
4 ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
5 КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР 1.000 20 23 квалифицированных
6 САФИНА Дарья БАШ 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных
7 КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР 1.000 19 21 квалифицированных
8 АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СПБ 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
8 БАРСУКОВА Мария СПБ 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
8 ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
8 УСМАНОВА Малика ТАТ 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных

12 МАЛАХОВА Виктория БАШ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
13 СЕРЯПОВА Виктория МОС 1.000 17 23 квалифицированных
14 БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ 1.000 17 20 квалифицированных
15 НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
15 ФИДИРКО Анна КУР 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
17 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР 1.000 15 24 квалифицированных
18 КОРОЛЕВА Арина СПБ 1.000 14 23 квалифицированных
19 ФИРСОВА София СПБ 1.000 13 20 квалифицированных
20 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ 0.833 17 22 квалифицированных
21 ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.833 15 22 квалифицированных
22 КОМАРОВА Елена МОС 0.833 15 20 квалифицированных
23 ЗУБАРЕВА Мария МОС 0.833 15 18 квалифицированных
24 ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ 0.833 14 21 квалифицированных
25 ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клара РОС 0.833 13 21 квалифицированных
26 ТРЕНИНА Любовь КУР 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных
27 САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ 0.833 12 22 квалифицированных
28 ИВАНОВА Софья БАШ 0.833 12 21 квалифицированных
29 ИВАНОВА Доминика КУР 0.833 11 22 квалифицированных
29 ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ 0.833 11 22 квалифицированных
31 КУМОВА Дарья ВРЖ 0.833 11 19 квалифицированных
32 НИКОНОРОВА Вероника СПБ 0.833 10 21 квалифицированных
32 НИКУЛИНА Дарина КРА 0.833 10 21 квалифицированных
34 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Анна СПБ 0.833 10 20 квалифицированных
35 ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ 0.833 9 21 квалифицированных
36 ЛЁШИНА Юлиана СМО 0.833 8 21 квалифицированных
37 НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС 0.833 7 21 квалифицированных
38 КАРПЕНКО София РОС 0.800 14 19 квалифицированных
39 БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ 0.800 13 19 квалифицированных
40 МИХАЙЛОВА Валерия СПБ 0.800 11 17 квалифицированных
41 ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО 0.800 10 16 квалифицированных
41 КНЯЗЕВА Виктория КУР 0.800 10 16 квалифицированных
43 КРИВОШЕЕВА Кира МОО 0.800 9 16 квалифицированных
43 НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ 0.800 9 16 квалифицированных
45 ФРОЛОВА Таисия ЯРО 0.800 7 16 квалифицированных
46 ХОДУНОВА Аида СПБ 0.800 5 16 квалифицированных
47 ДОГАН Саида ТАТ 0.667 12 20 квалифицированных
48 ИМАЕВА Дана БАШ 0.667 11 21 квалифицированных
49 ЗОЛОТОВА Анна МОС 0.667 10 20 квалифицированных
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50 ДУБИАНИ Мария РОС 0.667 10 16 квалифицированных
51 САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ 0.667 9 19 квалифицированных
52 КУДРЯКОВА Виктория СПБ 0.667 8 22 квалифицированных
53 АГАШКОВА Жанна СПБ 0.667 8 19 квалифицированных
53 БЕСТАЕВА Сабина АЛА 0.667 8 19 квалифицированных
55 ПАВЛОВА Ирина СПБ 0.667 7 21 квалифицированных
56 НАЗАРИНА Дарья СПБ 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных
57 НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ 0.667 7 18 квалифицированных
58 БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ 0.667 7 17 квалифицированных
59 МАГОМЕДОВА Амина МОО 0.667 6 21 квалифицированных
60 НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
60 СТАРЦЕВА Анастасия БАШ 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
62 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.667 6 17 квалифицированных
63 ДВОРЕЦКАЯ Ева СМО 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных
64 АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных
64 НАФИКОВА Мария МОС 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных
66 ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС 0.667 5 17 квалифицированных
67 МЕНЬШОВА Валерия НИЖ 0.667 4 20 квалифицированных
68 ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР 0.667 4 19 квалифицированных
69 УСКОВА Алиса МОС 0.667 4 18 квалифицированных
70 СМИРНОВА Алёна СПБ 0.667 3 19 квалифицированных
71 ДЗАХОВА Виолетта АЛА 0.667 3 17 квалифицированных
72 ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС 0.667 2 18 квалифицированных
73 ДОЙНИКОВА Ксения ЯРО 0.667 1 16 квалифицированных
74 МЕНЬШИКОВА Екатерина РОС 0.667 0 18 квалифицированных
75 МАТВЕЕВА Александра СМО 0.667 0 16 квалифицированных
76 СИДОРОВА Виолета РОС 0.600 5 15 квалифицированных
77 МАРГИЕВА Милана КРА 0.600 4 12 квалифицированных
78 КЛИМОВА Елена МОС 0.600 3 14 квалифицированных
79 КАРАЕВА Елизавета МОС 0.600 2 14 квалифицированных
79 ПРОХОРОВА Алена РОС 0.600 2 14 квалифицированных
81 ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ 0.500 5 19 квалифицированных
82 ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СПБ 0.500 5 18 квалифицированных
83 НАУМЧЕНКОВА Ульяна КУР 0.500 4 18 квалифицированных
84 КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Мариам КУР 0.500 4 17 квалифицированных
85 ВЫСОТИНА Полина БАШ 0.500 3 18 квалифицированных
86 ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ 0.500 3 15 квалифицированных
87 ПУНЬКО Анна РОС 0.500 2 16 квалифицированных
88 САИДОВА Виктория СПБ 0.500 1 18 квалифицированных
89 КОСИНОВА Агата КУР 0.500 1 17 квалифицированных
90 АМЕЛИКОВА Дарья МОС 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
90 СЕМЕНЧЕНКО Евгения МОС 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
92 УРАКОВА Софья СПБ 0.500 0 19 квалифицированных
93 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана КУР 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных
94 ШУМСКАЯ Надежда КУР 0.500 -1 15 квалифицированных
95 БУКЕВИЧ Мария СПБ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицированных
96 АГАПОВА Елизавета КУР 0.500 -2 15 квалифицированных
97 МУСТАКОВА Азалия БАШ 0.500 -2 14 квалифицированных
98 РАЗМАХАЕВА Мария МОО 0.500 -3 12 квалифицированных
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99 КРИВЕНЦЕВА Александра МОС 0.500 -4 9 квалифицированных
100 ГУЗУТАЕВА Амина АЛА 0.500 -5 16 квалифицированных
101 БАБКИНА Анна КУР 0.400 0 12 квалифицированных
102 МИЩЕНКО Полина КУР 0.400 -1 16 квалифицированных
103 ЮННИКОВА Анна КУР 0.400 -4 10 квалифицированных
104 МАКИЕВА Диана АЛА 0.400 -5 9 квалифицированных
105 СМИРНОВА Дарья СПБ 0.400 -6 9 квалифицированных
106 ГАВШИНА Валентина СПБ 0.333 2 18 квалифицированных
107 ГОПОВА Варвара МОС 0.333 0 17 квалифицированных
108 РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС 0.333 0 16 квалифицированных
109 БРЕЕВА Ульяна МОС 0.333 -3 17 квалифицированных
110 КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных
111 ОШИТКОВА София НИЖ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицированных
112 ГАНЗЕНКО Маргарита СПБ 0.333 -3 14 квалифицированных
112 СОНДЫКОВА Вероника МОО 0.333 -3 14 квалифицированных
114 ПРАВДИВЦЕВА Татьяна КУР 0.333 -3 12 квалифицированных
114 СЕРГЕЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.333 -3 12 квалифицированных
116 БЕЛЯКОВА Арина МОС 0.333 -4 16 квалифицированных
117 ПЕКТУРНО Софья РОС 0.333 -4 15 квалифицированных
118 ТИМИНА Анна МОО 0.333 -4 12 квалифицированных
119 ШАРМАНОВА Алина ЯРО 0.333 -5 16 квалифицированных
120 БРАНЧАЕВА Амира САР 0.333 -5 15 квалифицированных
121 РУССКИХ Алена КУР 0.333 -5 13 квалифицированных
122 АНТОНОВА Александра СПБ 0.333 -5 11 квалифицированных
123 АНАЩЕНКОВА Ангелина КУР 0.333 -6 15 квалифицированных
124 КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР 0.333 -6 14 квалифицированных
125 СУББОТИНА Анна СПБ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных
126 АНДРЕЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицированных
126 ВОЛОДИНА Дарья БРЯ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицированных
128 РЫЖЕНКОВА Варвара МОО 0.333 -6 10 квалифицированных
129 ТИХОНОВА Василиса МОС 0.333 -7 15 квалифицированных
129 ФЁДОРОВА Софья БАШ 0.333 -7 15 квалифицированных
131 КРИШТАЛЬ Милана СПБ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
131 ЛУЗГАНОВА Елизавета БРЯ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
133 ПРУСАКОВА Екатерина БРЯ 0.333 -7 10 квалифицированных
134 КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария КУР 0.333 -8 13 квалифицированных
134 ПЕТРЕНЕВА Вероника МОС 0.333 -8 13 квалифицированных
136 ТИХОНОВА Софья МОС 0.333 -8 12 квалифицированных
136 ШАРКОВА София СПБ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицированных
138 УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицированных
139 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС 0.333 -9 11 квалифицированных
140 КУЗНЕЦОВА Татьяна САР 0.333 -9 10 квалифицированных
141 ВЛАСОВА Анастасия ТВЕ 0.333 -12 8 квалифицированных
142 ШВАРЦМАН Софья МОО 0.200 -7 11 квалифицированных
143 ПРОКАЗИНА Варвара ВРЖ 0.200 -8 8 квалифицированных
144 ДЕНИСОВА Екатерина МОС 0.200 -10 8 квалифицированных
145 РОМЕНСКАЯ Елизавета МОС 0.200 -11 8 квалифицированных
146 ГОРОХОВА Злата МОО 0.167 -6 13 квалифицированных
147 КОСТЮХИНА Ангелина МОС 0.167 -8 12 квалифицированных
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148 МИТЮКОВА Александра СПБ 0.167 -9 12 квалифицированных
149 АФАНАСЕНКОВА Наталья МОС 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
149 ОШНОКОВА Илона МОС 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
151 ИЛЛАРИОНОВА Вера МОО 0.167 -11 7 выбывший
152 МУРАШКО Купава МОС 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
152 СТРЕЛЬНИКОВА Кира КУР 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
154 МАРГИЕВА Николь АЛА 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
155 ДЕЛЬНОВА Елизавета МОО 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
155 ДУДКО Владислава МОС 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
157 АВДЕЕВА Антонина СПБ 0.167 -13 7 выбывший
158 ГУДКОВА Стефания МОС 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
158 САРВИЛИНА Арина ВРЖ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
160 НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
161 КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара МОС 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
162 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Татьяна ТВЕ 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
163 КОВЯЗИНА Полина КУР 0.167 -15 6 выбывший
163 СИДОРОВА Екатерина ЯРО 0.167 -15 6 выбывший
165 ХАЙРУЛЛОВА Арина МОС 0.167 -16 6 выбывший
166 КАЛУГИНА Юлия МОС 0.167 -17 6 выбывший
166 ЛЯПУНОВА Анастасия ТВЕ 0.167 -17 6 выбывший
168 ГУКАСЯН Арина МОС 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
169 БАРАБАНОВА Полина КУР 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
170 КРАСНОВА Милана ТАТ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
170 МИНЯЗОВА Татьяна МОО 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
172 КОНЬКОВА Лия СПБ 0.000 -16 7 выбывший
173 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Софья МОС 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
174 ЕГОРИКОВА Мария МОО 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
175 НЕСТЁРКИНА Ксения МОС 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
175 ЧУЕВА Виктория САР 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
177 УСТИМЕНКО Хава РОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
178 БЕЗБАБИЧЕВА Диана СПБ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
178 ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
180 СОКОЛОВА Диана ТВЕ 0.000 -19 1 выбывший
181 БОЯРИНЦЕВА Виталия ВРЖ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
182 КУБАЙЧУК Кристина ВРЖ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
183 ЩЕЛОКОВА Анна МОО 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
184 БИТАРОВА Дана АЛА 0.000 -24 0 выбывший

БАБАЕВА Софья МОО dnf DNF
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